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Week 1

Frank The Tank
Big Mac Attack
Special Delivery
Walking It In

| Love Big TD's
Pack Ratz

She Hate Me
Morning Wood
FUMS

Left One Floating
Last Long Time
DT's MEAN MACHINE
Feel The Burn
House Special
Up In Smoke
Creampuff

High Miles

Blues Crew

Week 2

She Hate Me
Special Delivery
Feel The Burn
Left One Floating
Pack Ratz

High Miles
Walking It In

Big Mac Attack
Morning Wood
Blues Crew

DT's MEAN MACHINE
FUMS

Up In Smoke
Creampuff

| Love Big TD's
Last Long Time
Frank The Tank
House Special

109.70
108.80
90.00
75.80
71.60
62.00
57.00
51.30
42.70
42.00
38.40
28.40
28.30
26.10
23.70
15.10
12.60
11.00

105.60
97.70
92.50
83.10
82.90
71.80
66.50
65.40
65.30
61.10
61.10
57.20
50.40
44.20
40.40
34.00
26.20
15.60

Week 3

Special Delivery
Feel The Burn
DT's MEAN MACHINE
She Hate Me
FUMS

Left One Floating
Pack Ratz

Up In Smoke
Blues Crew

| Love Big TD's
Morning Wood
High Miles

Frank The Tank
Big Mac Attack
Walking It In
Last Long Time
House Special
Creampuff

Week 4

Special Delivery
Left One Floating
| Love Big TD's
DT's MEAN MACHINE
Blues Crew

Feel The Burn
Pack Ratz

High Miles

Last Long Time
She Hate Me
House Special
Morning Wood
Up In Smoke

Big Mac Attack
Creampuff

Frank The Tank
FUMS

Walking It In
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63.10
57.00
53.40
48.00
44.00
42.50
41.00
34.60
34.00
29.60
25.20
19.60
14.10
12.00
11.00

5.60

5.00

0.00

60.40
36.50
33.10
32.50
29.70
23.50
15.00
13.50
10.20
10.00
7.00
6.40
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



