Port City Playoff League

www.rtsports.com 2011 Weekly Results 29-Feb-2012 11:03 AM Eastern

Week 1		Week 3		
Frank The Tank	109.70	Special Delivery	63.10	
Big Mac Attack	108.80	Feel The Burn	57.00	
Special Delivery	90.00	DT's MEAN MACHINE	53.40	
Walking It In	75.80	She Hate Me	48.00	
I Love Big TD's	71.60	FUMS	44.00	
Pack Ratz	62.00	Left One Floating	42.50	
She Hate Me	57.00	Pack Ratz	41.00	
Morning Wood	51.30	Up In Smoke	34.60	
FUMS	42.70	Blues Crew	34.00	
Left One Floating	42.00	I Love Big TD's	29.60	
Last Long Time	38.40	Morning Wood	25.20	
DT's MEAN MACHINE	28.40	High Miles	19.60	
Feel The Burn	28.30	Frank The Tank	14.10	
House Special	26.10	Big Mac Attack	12.00	
Up In Smoke	23.70	Walking It In	11.00	
Creampuff	15.10	Last Long Time	5.60	
High Miles	12.60	House Special	5.00	
Blues Crew	11.00	Creampuff	0.00	
Week 2		Week 4		
Week 2 She Hate Me	105.60		60.40	
	105.60 97.70	Special Delivery	60.40 36.50	
She Hate Me				
She Hate Me Special Delivery	97.70	Special Delivery Left One Floating	36.50	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn	97.70 92.50	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's	36.50 33.10	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating	97.70 92.50 83.10	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE	36.50 33.10 32.50	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew DT's MEAN MACHINE	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me House Special	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00 7.00	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew DT's MEAN MACHINE FUMS	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10 61.10 57.20	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me House Special Morning Wood	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00 7.00 6.40	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew DT's MEAN MACHINE FUMS Up In Smoke Creampuff I Love Big TD's	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10 61.10 57.20 50.40	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me House Special Morning Wood Up In Smoke	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00 7.00 6.40 2.00 0.00 0.00	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew DT's MEAN MACHINE FUMS Up In Smoke Creampuff	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10 61.10 57.20 50.40 44.20	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me House Special Morning Wood Up In Smoke Big Mac Attack Creampuff Frank The Tank	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00 7.00 6.40 2.00 0.00	
She Hate Me Special Delivery Feel The Burn Left One Floating Pack Ratz High Miles Walking It In Big Mac Attack Morning Wood Blues Crew DT's MEAN MACHINE FUMS Up In Smoke Creampuff I Love Big TD's	97.70 92.50 83.10 82.90 71.80 66.50 65.40 65.30 61.10 61.10 57.20 50.40 44.20 40.40	Special Delivery Left One Floating I Love Big TD's DT's MEAN MACHINE Blues Crew Feel The Burn Pack Ratz High Miles Last Long Time She Hate Me House Special Morning Wood Up In Smoke Big Mac Attack Creampuff	36.50 33.10 32.50 29.70 23.50 15.00 13.50 10.20 10.00 7.00 6.40 2.00 0.00 0.00	